MG-110/MG-115A
1
1-port RS232/422/485 Modbus Gateway
Standard Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII Network Integration
PLANET MG-11x 1-port RS232/422/485 Modbus Gateway Series supports the
standard Modbus Protocol, which makes it possible for converting any Modbus
Protocols between Modbus TCP, Modbus RTU, and Modbus ASCII for all supported
hardware interfaces. Its serial protocol can be used for industrial automation

MG-110 1-port RS232/422/485 Modbus Gateway (-10~60 degrees C)
MG-115A 1-port RS232/422/485 Modbus Gateway with 1-port 100BASE-FX SFP (-10~60 degrees C)
Ordering Information
Related Products
IMG-2100T IP30 Industrial 1-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Modbus Gateway (1 x 10/100TX, -40~75 degrees C)
IMG-2105AT IP30 Industrial 1-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Modbus Gateway (1 x 100FX, -40~75 degrees C)
IMG-2200T IP30 Industrial 2-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Modbus Gateway (2 x 10/100TX, -40~75 degrees C, 2KV isolation)
IMG-2400T IP30 Industrial 4-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Modbus Gateway (2 x 10/100TX, -40~75 degrees C, 2KV isolation,
2 x DI + 2 x DO)